Mode of Application: 

Applications may be registered ONLINE through the University Admission Portal 
https://admissions.cottonuniversity.ac.in/ from Last week of February, 2026 onwards. 

(Tentative, Exact date to be notified) 

Application Fee: INR 1,200.00 (Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred Only) 

Payment of application fee is to be made online through UPVDebit Card/Credit Card/Net 
Banking only at the time of filling up the online application form. 

Last Date of Final Submission of Application: By 1 week of March, 2026. (Tentative,